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PHYSICAL

ORDERING INFORMATION

PROJECT:

DISTRIBUTOR:

CONTRACTOR:

TYPE

COMMENTS

DIMENSIONS 17.10mm (0.67”) WIDTH *16.95mm (0.66”) HEIGHT* 1219.20mm (48”) 

INTERNAL WIDTH 12.10mm (0.47”)

MATERIALS 6063 ALUMINUM

BEAM ANGLE 160°

MOUNTING WALL / SURFACE

FINISH ANODIZED SILVER OR CONSULT FACTORY FOR CUSTOM RAL COLORS 

TAPE COMPATIBLITY K SERIES IP20 &IP67, J SERIES IP20 & IP67, C SERIES, G SERIES IP20 & IP67

LENS & LIGHT LOSS FACTOR WHITE = 30%

*LENS, PAIR OF END CAPS, AND PAIR OF PLASTIC CLIPS INCLUDED*

PROFILE 113 IS A SURFACE MOUNTED 4 FOOT PROFILE THAT
ILLUMINATES ON 3 SIDES TO PROVIDE 160° OF EVENLY DISTRIBUTED
LIGHT ALONG WITH TRANSPARENT END CAPS MAKING PROFILES
INSTALLED END TO END LOOK LIKE A SINGLE RUN.

PRODUCT PRODUCT NUMBER MOUNTING LENS FINISH LENGTH

PRO - 113 - PC - WH - SV - 4FT

PROFILE 113 PC =  PLASTIC CLIP  WH =  WHITE
 

SV = SILVER
CUSTOM RAL = RAL CODE 

4FT

1.00 mm
(0.04”)17.10 mm

(0.67”)

16.95 mm
(0.66”)

15.00 mm
(0.59”)

9.58 mm (0.37”)

21.30 mm
(0.83”)

10.00 mm (0.39”)

21.15 mm
(0.82”)

21.30 mm
(0.83”)

CROSS SECTION

19.75 mm
(0.77”)

19.80 mm
(0.77”)

9.50 mm(0.37”)
14.30 mm

(0.56 “)

END CAP W/ HOLE END CAP PLASTIC CLIP
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ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)

AA-PRO-113-EC PAIR OF END CAPS 

AA-PRO-113-LENS-WH 4FT WHITE LENS 

AA-PRO-113-PC PAIR OF PLASTIC CLIPS


